Jungschiitzen
Rang Name

1 Maradan

2 Niederhauser
3 Hegg

4 Blanchard

5 Grandgirad
6 Flessenkamper
7 Mihlemann
8 Rotzetter

9 Neuhaus
10 Trachsel

11 Ruffieux

12 Rumo

13 Zbinden

14 Schafer

15 Jutzet

16 Gugler

17 Cotting

18 Blanchard
19 Aebischer
20 Fund

21 Dubi

22 Schaller

Jungschiitzinnen

1 Auderset
2 Bachler

3 Imhof

4 Kolly
Jugendliche

1 Riedo

2 Willi

3 Blanchard
4 Risse

5 Maller

6 Blanchard
7 Franzen
8 Horisberger
9 Jungo

10 Lauper
11 Jutzet

12 Offner
13 Schneuwly
14 Spicher
15 Bielmann
16 Riedo

17 Buntschu
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Aebischer

Vorname
Lucien
Arno
Philippe
Matthias
Oliver
Sven
Michael
Fabio
Joel
Michael
Kevin
Oliver
Fabian
Sven
David
Dario
Nicolas
Benjamin
Sandro
Manuel
Fabian
Jonas

Corinne
Chiara
Julia
Bianca

Sven
Kristina
Dominik
Noah
Patrick
Kuno
Fabian
Steven
Anja
Michel
Alan
Jan
Manuel
Samuel
Jamie
Jasmin
Mathias
Claudio

Senslermeisterschaft
Rangliste Einzel Final

Sektion

St. Ursen

St. Ursen

St. Ursen

Tafers
Giffers-Tentlingen
Bosingen-Laupen
Heitenried

St. Silvester
Alterswil
Alterswil

St. Silvester

St. Silvester

St. Ursen
Winnewil-Flamatt
St. Silvester
Giffers-Tentlingen
Plasselb

Tafers
Rechthalten
Wiinnewil-Flamatt
Tafers

Alterswil

Alterswil
Plasselb
Rechthalten
Plasselb

St. Ursen

Plaffeien - Briinisried

Tafers
Alterswil
Rechthalten
Alterswil

St. Silvester
St. Ursen
St. Ursen
Tafers
Plasselb
Rechthalten
St. Ursen
Tafers
Plasselb

St. Ursen
St. Silvester
Rechthalten

1. Runde 2.Runde Total

91
86
87
86
86
85
85
85
84
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
78
77
73

86
84
86
65

88
89
87
89
89
86
85
84
84
84
83
82
82
80
78
78
75
52

89
87
85
85
83

92
89
79
59

92
87
87
84
84

180 Gold
173 Silber
172 Bronze
171

169

85

85

85

84

81

81

81

81

81

81

80

80

80

79

78

77

73

178 Gold
173 Silber
165 Bronze
124

180 Gold
176 Silber
174 Bronze
173
173
86
85
84
84
84
83
82
82
80
78
78
75
52



